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Ergebnisliste Sonnensteinrennen 2.August 2014

StNr. Name

25
14
23
34
39
28
45
36
24
40
43

18
10

19

15

44

17
20
21
31
16
42
41

38

11
30

26
33
12
22

27
13
32
37

Wacker Patrizia
Kochl Sandra

Denifl Sandra
Praxmarer Waltraud
Danler Gabriele

Stemberger Annemarie

Wanker Klaudia
Vallazza Lisa
Mayrhofer Viktoria
Hofer Petra
Gleirscher Veronika

1974 und jiinger)
Natale Manuel
Wessely Jan
Schlogl Christoph
Nagiller Thomas
Zorn Manuel
Recheis Thomas
Schmidt Raimund
Ainetter Christoph
Egger Benjamin
Gspan Roger
Wienicke Roman
Peinelt Martin
Zorn Armin
Hochegger Matthias
Auer Andreas
Schopf Daniel
Hofer Johannes
Hofer Michael

1973 und alter
Tremetzberger Uwe
Schafferer Erich
Haller Bernhard
Egger Martin
Guggelberger Glinter
Hadwiger Hannes
Empl Bernhard

Wechselberger Georg

DielRner Georg

Vogelsberger Raimund

Ranalter Ernst
Gramshammer Peter
Furlan Gerald
Vallazza Reinhard

5,1km 445hm

JG Mannschaft

1983 GAZI Radhaus-RC Reutte

1982

1970 SV Schlickeralm Stubai

1966 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1988 Girlsride too

1961 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1967 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1991 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
2002 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1973 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1971 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein

1982 arbo rc bike point innsbruck
1979 Corratec

1982 RTC Inntal

1987 arbo rc bike point innsbruck
1984 Team Serles

1985 Rc Arbo Bikepalast Tirol

1976 RC Resch

1990 arbo rc bike point innsbruck
1980 Team Pirchnerbau Denifl

1974 WSV Vomp

1975 arbo rc bike point innsbruck
1999 OAMTC Bikepalast Tirol

1988 Team Serles

1993 Team Serles

1974 SV Schlickeralm Stubai

1992 RC Resch

2003 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1999 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein

1971 Radsport Stanger Kirz

1964 Team Siller

1967 arbo rc bike point innsbruck
1960 Rc Arbo Bikepalast Tirol

1967 Team Serles

1972

1957 Team Serles

1967 Team Serles

1973 RC Resch

1955 arbo rc bike point innsbruck
1963 SV Schlickeralm Stubai

1955 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
1970 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein
1958 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein

Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein

Ges.Zeit

22:37
27:07
29:19
33:05
36:24
43:11
43:11
46:29
48:30
48:56
48:56

18:19
19:04
19:12
19:25
19:34
20:05
20:13
20:23
20:28
20:28,5
21:17
22:05
22:32
23:48
24:00
25:40
48:30
52:01

20:17
20:48
21:01
21:53
22:23
22:41
22:55
23:45
24:19
26:06
26:11
27:30
32:23
34:42

Diff

00:00
04:30
05:42
10:28
13:47
20:34
20:34
23:52
25:53
26:33
26:33

00:00
00:45
00:53
01:06
01:15
01:46
01:54
02:04
02:09
02:09,5
02:58
03:46
04:13
05:29
05:41
07:21
30:11
33:42

00:00
00:31
00:44
01:36
02:06
02:24
02:38
03:28
04:02
05:49
05:54
07:13
12:06
14:25



Ergebnisliste Sonnensteinrennen 2.August 2014
5,1km 445hm

14 29 Stemberger Willi 1956 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein 34:42 14:25
16 35 HoferJohann 1970 Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein 53:00 32:43

Mountainbikeclub Sonnenstein



